28
01
29
19
27
13

© ® N O LA W N RS
"

e e~ e < = =
a un b W N P O

Official Pariner  Official Media Supplier ~ Official Apparel

EIEMA G
e By | =
rz

E57OSIZION|

MONDIALE
DL MOTOCCUSMO

www.federmoto.it

@federmoto  #federmoto

marzo Viterbo
maggio Pomposa
maggio Ottobiano
giugno Jesolo
agosto Lating
novembre EICMA - Milano
mgmkiming
Num Conduttore Mod
4 CATALLO Alessandro ITA
88 TERRIBILE Emanuele ITA
20 CATENA Orazio ITA
23 BARBANTI Nicolo' ITA
34 ALIBERTI Francesco ITA
75 COLTORTI Matteo ITA
432 DANIELI Luca ITA
666 LAMONARCA Fabrizio ITA
991 GABBRIELLI Leonardo ITA
108 MAHROK Adam
12 LAURI Alessandro ITA
155 ROSSI Matteo ITA
109 TULL Andrea ITA
69 MASI Riccardo ITA
8 PERTOT Alexander ITA
42 SILVI Giovanni ITA

O ATHENA
GoPro.
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Punti

1490
1130
1030
875
790
580
520
420
310
230
200
195
170
110
90
85
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Pomposa
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Ottobiano
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